
2024 UCLA LL.M. Interview Program Calendar 
 

Date Action 
Wednesday, August 30 Deadline for partner schools to register here 

Tuesday, September 12 Partner schools Zoom meeting, 1 p.m. PST: 
https://ucla.zoom.us/j/98507786900?pwd=NGRBbFhTMFpsZ2xjTllzcW1pSUI1dz09 

Monday, October 2 Employer registration begins 

Thursday, October 5 Flo Recruit demo with Partner Schools, 1 p.m. PST: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3297610013 

Friday, December 1 Employer registration ends 

Friday, December 8 Students to receive registration link for Flo Recruit application platform 

Monday, December 11 Student application period opens 

Friday, January 5 Student application period ends  

Friday, January 12 Employer Preselect begins 

Friday, January 26 Employer Preselect ends (and employers can see Resume Collect applicants) 

Friday, February 2  Interview invitation results released to students 
Student period to accept or decline interview invitations begins 

Wednesday, February 7 Student interview selection ends  

Thursday, February 8 Alternate period to accept or decline interview invitations begins 

Friday, February 9 Alternate interview selection ends  

Monday, February 12 Employers and students may view interview schedules 

Thursday, February 22 Employers and students will receive final schedules  

Friday, February 23 Interview Program on Flo Recruit virtual meeting platform 
 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=Dz0K4fyknUeaUMNeP56btRLjr6iPni1CgHiLVh16zOdUQ0hVSE1KUjRZN0dPQlBIWUdEVFBMWUNSRC4u
https://ucla.zoom.us/j/98507786900?pwd=NGRBbFhTMFpsZ2xjTllzcW1pSUI1dz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3297610013

